
Day Date Time Diamond Game Away Team Home Team 

Tue 5/31/2016 6:15P Brighton 4 1 BSAC Kenilworth SPX

Tue 5/31/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 2 Pirates St. Paul's

Tue 5/31/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 3 Grill At The Dome Royals

Tue 5/31/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 4 NY Knights Dodgers

Thu 6/2/2016 6:15P Brighton 4 5 NY Knights St. Paul's

Thu 6/2/2016 6:15P Lincoln 5 6 SPX Royals

Thu 6/2/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 7 Dodgers Grill At The Dome

Thu 6/2/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 8 BSAC Kenilworth Pirates

Tue 6/7/2016 6:15P Brighton 4 9 St. Paul's SPX

Tue 6/7/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 10 Royals BSAC Kenilworth

Tue 6/7/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 11 Grill At The Dome NY Knights

Wed 6/8/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 12 SPX Dodgers

Thu 6/9/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 13 Pirates NY Knights

Thu 6/9/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 14 St. Paul's Royals

Fri 6/10/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 15 Pirates Dodgers

Thu 6/10/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 16 Grill At The Dome BSAC Kenilworth

Tue 6/14/2016 6:15P Brighton 4 17 St. Paul's Grill At The Dome

Tue 6/14/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 18 BSAC Kenilworth NY Knights

Tue 6/14/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 19 Pirates SPX

Wed 6/15/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 20 Dodgers Royals

Thu 6/16/2016 6:15P Brighton 4 21 BSAC Kenilworth St. Paul's

Thu 6/16/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 22 NY Knights SPX

Thu 6/16/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 23 Dodgers Royals

Fri 6/17/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 24 Grill At The Dome Pirates

Tue 6/21/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 25 St. Paul's Dodgers

Tue 6/21/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 26 NY Knights BSAC Kenilworth

Tue 6/21/2016 8:30P Sheridan 1 27 SPX Grill At The Dome

Thu 6/23/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 28 Royals BSAC Kenilworth

Thu 6/23/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 29 NY Knights Grill At The Dome

Thu 6/23/2016 8:30P Sheridan 1 30 SPX St. Paul's

Fri 6/24/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 31 Dodgers Pirates

Sat 6/25/2016 3:00P Veterans Park, GI 32 Royals Pirates

2016 15U Sub Juniors

Rain out information after 5:00 pm at www.ttypr.com, follow diamond conditions link 



Day Date Time Diamond Game Away Team Home Team 

Tue 6/28/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 33 Royals SPX

Tue 6/28/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 34 St. Paul's NY Knights

Tue 6/28/2016 8:30P Sheridan 1 35 Pirates BSAC Kenilworth

Wed 6/29/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 36 Grill At The Dome Dodgers

Thu 6/30/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 37 Royals Grill At The Dome

Thu 6/30/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 38 SPX BSAC Kenilworth

Thu 6/30/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 39 St. Paul's Pirates

Thu 6/30/2016 8:30P Sheridan 1 40 Dodgers NY Knights

Tue 7/5/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 41 BSAC Kenilworth Grill At The Dome

Tue 7/5/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 42 Pirates NY Knights

Tue 7/5/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 43 Dodgers SPX

Tue 7/5/2016 8:30P Sheridan 1 44 Royals St. Paul's

Thu 7/7/2016 6:15P Expressway 1 45 NY Knights Royals

Thu 7/7/2016 6:15P Sheridan 1 46 SPX Pirates

Thu 7/7/2016 6:15P Veterans Park, GI 47 BSAC Kenilworth Dodgers

Thu 7/7/2016 8:30P Sheridan 1 48 Grill At The Dome St. Paul's

2016 15U Sub Juniors

Rain out information after 5:00 pm at www.ttypr.com, follow diamond conditions link 


